


Capped Representatives - THIALAND

Last Name First Division Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Bertoli Bianca Women 2 2
Bower Helen Mixed 7 7
Bower Jennifer Mixed 7 7
Brandley Angie Women 2 2
Buranastidporn (C) Jarupat Women 2 2
Chapman Hannah Mixed 7 7
Cheung Lace Mixed 7 7
Chintanaroj Channikarn Women 2 2
Ciccocioppa Dan Women Coach 2 2
Coad Tom Mixed 7 7
Cook Laura Women 2 2
Emsley Joe Head Coach 2 2
Evans Naomi Women 2 2
Granger Gary Mixed 7 7
Hankijjakul Vorada Women 2 2
Hemming Matthew Mixed 7 7
Kanjanapas Hang Ching Women 2 2
Lee Sarah-Louise Mixed 7 7
Orchard Anthony Mixed 7 7
Patra-Yanan Tippapon Women 2 2
Piamjariyakul Pimkanok Women 2 2
Radomsittipat Natchaluck Women 2 2
Richards Erin Women 2 2
Roberts Daf Women Coach 2 2
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 2 2
Supathanasiree Punnurut Women 2 2
Te Amo James Mixed Play/Coach 7 7
Thomas Simon Mixed Play/Mgr 7 7
Towse Martin Mixed 7 7
Ungrongsee Alina Women 2 2
Williamson Toby Women Coach 2 2

Thailand Representative Caps Page 1



World Cup Caps

1988 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed, Masters
1991 - New Zealand - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1995 - USA - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1997 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
1999 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed
1999 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2003 - Japan - Men, Women, Mixed, Men30, Men35
2007 - South Africa - Men, Women, Mixed
2007 - South Africa - Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2011 - Scotland - Men, Women, Mixed
2011 - Scotland - Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40

Surname First Name Division Position 03 #

Bower Helen Mixed 7 7
Bower Jennifer Mixed 7 7
Chapman Hannah Mixed 7 7
Cheung Lace Mixed 7 7
Coad Tom Mixed 7 7
Granger Gary Mixed 7 7
Hemming Matthew Mixed 7 7
Lee Sarah-Louise Mixed 7 7
Orchard Anthony Mixed 7 7
Te Amo James Mixed 7 7
Te Amo James Mixed Coach 7 7
Thomas Simon Mixed 7 7
Thomas Simon Mixed Manager 7 7
Towse Martin Mixed 7 7
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OTHER INTERNATIONAL MATCHES

2023 - Friendly Test - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Women

last name first Division Position 2023

Ungrongsee Alina Women 2
Brandley Angie Women 2
Bertoli Bianca Women 2
Chintanaroj Channikarn Women 2
Richards Erin Women 2
Kanjanapas Hang Ching Women 2
Buranastidporn ©Jarupat Women 2
Cook Laura Women 2
Evans Naomi Women 2
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 2
Radomsittipat Natchaluck Women 2
Piamjariyakul Pimkanok Women 2
Supathanasiree Punnurut Women 2
Patra-Yanan Tippapon Women 2
Hankijjakul Vorada Women 2
Emsley Joe Head Coach 2
Ciccocioppa Dan Women Coach 2
Roberts Daf Women Coach 2
Williamson Toby Women Coach 2
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